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Website - https://fapsnewdelhi.net ~ Email - mail@fapsnewdelhi.net

Nursery Admission (2025-26) : General List - 2

AHANA BHADURI

232 00030 ANEESH CHATTERJEE AVIK CHATTERIEE 10
233 00089 JISHA DAWAR PANRAVAS 10
234 00113 ANANT TIWARI EX?;HH'{/'/ENDERHWAm 10
235 00116 ATHARV GUPTA M AR GUPTA 10
236 00118 LAVISHKA JHA N:EKJHNEEEAJJHA 10
237 00124 SAANJH KATARIA éﬂﬂﬁk?iiﬂéﬁm 10
238 00142 TEJAS SETIA AKUR SEm UR 10
NINGTHOUJAM SANDHYARRANI DEVI
239 00164 PHOEBE GURUMAYUM SSES,\'),"QYUM PRITAM KUMAR 10
240 00175 AVRAJ SINGH ?,fév'K'i%EA*f\leng 10
241 00182 URVI SHARMA R T 10
242 00184 SAMAR HALDIA BE igEﬂAKﬁNMAA\'RD 10
243 00196 TIYA NARANG KE'SY.ﬁ\'YKﬁ,L\'QE,@gG 10
244 00205 RAJVI PATHANIA P ARIEET PATIA 10
245 00209 URVAAKSH SUNDRIYAL URAG SUNDRYAL 10
246 00228 LAVYANSH KAPOOR SX&%’Q‘,@E%%E 10
247 00234  ATHARV UPADHYAY RRISHNA 10
248 00238 MANANYA GAUTAM g”EEQ,’;‘t;S'?;EJ\T%@ M 10
249 00262 IVAAN JAIN ST 10
250 00266 AVIKA MOKUT BIHARI MEENA 10
251 00271 AVIRAJ TRIPATHI AL KISt TRIPATHI 10
252 00299 KAVYANSH MEHTA §QXE£SﬁRg?HSQ MURTI 10
253 00302 RIDIT BATRA VAYANK Baraa” 10
254 00311 ASHWIKA GUPTA ARON SOP A 10
255 00315 KABIR JAVED HUSSAIN G D e AINIFARGOOU! 10
256 00330 IRHA SHARIB o PR IEN 10
257 00334 NEVAAN NAGI ?J'é}éﬁ%é{m 10
258 00339 SHRESHTHA ATTRI mT\,SO%LQSQXF% 10
259 00353 MAYRA PALIWAL R A S P A 10
260 00357 KRIDAY VIG é‘EgﬁFNAV’?EORA 10
261 00362 VIKRAMJEET SINGH MANKOO  iAnoreeT sINGH 10
262 00374 AHANA SHARMA QUQQS%HARMA 10
263 00382 PRAYAN UPPAL DAY Uppar A 10

GAURAV UPPAL
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00394

00401

01443

01445

01447

01453

01457

01479

01494

02485

02489

02491

02508

02541

02544

02552

02563

02569
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02575

02578

02591

02597

02601

02603

02620

02625

02627

02634

02650

02656
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VIKRAMADITYA SINGH

DHRUVI YADAV

SANVIKA PAL

DHAIRYA TRIVEDI

TWISHA SAINI

KIARA SHEORAN

MOHD OSMAN MIRZA

SHIVANSH JAIN

PRANIT SINGH

PAVIT SINGH

AADYA DHINGRA

AVIANA ARORA

DIVYAM NEGI

ANAYA RAUSHAN

PRASHIKA GAUTAM

JATIN BAISOYA

IDHIKA SINGH

DIVISHA SINGH

DIVISHA GUPTA

LAVISHA SINGHAL

AANYA VISHWAKARMA

SASWAT RAWAT

NAIVEDYA BHATT

NISHKAM MEHNDIRATTA

ARIKA ARYA

KIYANSH GUPTA

SHANAYAH KHANNA

BHAVI SHARMA

HRIDYANSH BISHT

NIRVAAN CHAWLA

ANGAD KUMAR KESHARWANI

KANISHA A

DEVSHREE PARMAR
UDAYAN VIKRAM SINGH

NIDHI YADAV
VIPIN KUMAR

NANDINI PRIYADARSHINI
SASHI BHUSAN PAL

RICHA JAIN
RISHI TRIVEDI

KAVITA SAINI
KAPIL SAINI

POONAM KUMARI
AMIT SHEORAN

MADIHA AQEEL
SAHIL MIRZA

PRIYANKA JAIN
SANDEEP JAIN

CHANDNI KUMARI
NISHANT KUMAR

SARABJEET KAUR
RASPREET SINGH

VASUDA DHINGRA
SAURABH DHINGRA

NEHA SAPRA
VISHAL ARORA

MEENA
HUKUM SINGH

CHHOTI KUMARI
MRITUNJAY KUMAR

ANSHU CHAUHAN
PRASHANT GAUTAM

SONIKA
VIKRAM SINGH

DR SNEH LATA SINGH
DR CHANDRA KANT

MONIKA KUMARI
DINESH KUMAR SINGH

DIVYA GUPTA
GAURAV GUPTA

MADHAVI HAJELA
AJAY KUMAR SINGHAL

PRITI GAUTAM
RAJ KUMAR

KAJAL
PARMOD RAWAT

KANCHAN LOHANI
LALIT MOHAN BHATT

LEENA WADHWA
SUMIT

KUMARI MANJU
SUNIL KUMAR

AKANKSHA GUPTA
SHWETANSHU GUPTA

SARAH KANNA
NISHU KHANNA

INA SHAARMA
ATUL SHARMA

BHAGWATI
HIMANSHU BISHT

MEENAKSHI CHAWLA
MOHIT CHAWLA

ANUPAM KESHARI
VINAY KUMAR KESHARWANI

MEERA SIGAMANI
ARUN A
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02658

02659

02675

02698

02755

02763

02788

02792

02799

02816

02820

02822

02832

02875

02886
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02995
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SAMIKSHA BHATTACHARYA

KARALIKA GAUTAM

KRISHIV GUPTA

AARNA CHOPRA

ARADHYA THANKUR

RUDRA ARORA

YUSUF AHMED ABBASI

AGASTYA MITTAL

SHREEYAA SAINI

SHAILAJA SINHA KATIYAR

SANDHYA SINGH

AVYUKT UPADHYAY

KAVISH UPADHYAY

AAIRA DHAUNDIYAL

MADHAV SONI

ADVIKA BHANDARI

ARJUN GANESH KHUDE

SAANVIKA RAJ

MYRA SHARMA

AARIZ AHMAD

SAMAKSH JHA

AADVIK GUPTA

VARDAAN BHARADWAJ

LAVIT ARORA

PARTH PANDEY

DIKSHA GUPTA

JASNOOR KAUR

KRISHNA BHATTACHARYA
SAUMYA BHATTACHARYA

HARSIMRAT GAUTAM
YATIN GAUTAM

SHIVANGI
AKASH GUPTA

SUKANYA CHOUDHRI CHOPRA
BHANU CHOPRA

MENKA KUMARI
AMIT KUMAR SINGH

RAJNI ARORA
MAHESH KUMAR

IRAM FATIMA
SHARIQ AHMED

NAMRATA GOEL
RAJAT MITTAL

PREETI SAINI
MANOJ KUMAR SAINI

RAJESHWARI SINHA
ARPIT KATIYAR

DR. SANDEEP SEKHON
DR. VIPIN KUMAR

AYUSHI SHARMA
SHIVA UPADHYAY

POOJA TIWARI
ANURAG UPADHYAY

PRIYANKA THAKUR
NAKUL

ASHA SONI
GAURAV KUMAR SONI

MONIKA BHANDARI
MOHIT BHANDARI

SONAM SAMBHAJI LAVTEPATIL
GANESH RAMAKANT KHUDE

NEHA GUPTA
RISHI RAJ

POOJA SHARMA
SUSHIL SHARMA

NUSRAT MERAJ
RAFI AHMAD ANSARI

JYOTIJHA
APPU JHA

SUKANYA
ANKIT GUPTA

EKTA BHARADWAJ
SHRAY BHARADWAJ

MANSI ARORA
MANISH ARORA

DEEPALI SETHI
ASHISH PANDEY

PREETI GUPTA
DEEPAK GUPTA

RASHMI KAUR
GUNPREET SINGH
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